
Study of Beggers' Behavior in
Pragaan Daya Village,

Sumenep District (Analysis of
Production Ethics According to

Afzalur Rahman)
by Fatimatuz Zahroh

Submission date: 24-Jun-2024 01:52PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2407733111
File name: IJMRE_Vol_2_no_3_August_2024_hal_255-269.pdf
(661.14K)
Word count: 6194
Character count: 33050



1

1

2

2

7

7

9

11



1

3

10

19



1

3

3

4

8



1



1

1





1

1



1



1





1



1



1



3

5

5

10

13

14

15

17

18



1

6

12

16



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

Study of Beggers' Behavior in Pragaan Daya Village, Sumenep
District (Analysis of Production Ethics According to Afzalur
Rahman)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.itbsemarang.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Padjadjaran University
Student Paper

www.pertanika.upm.edu.my
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.laaroiba.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.uksw.edu
Internet Source

biomedpharmajournal.org
Internet Source

jurnal.unmer.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Binus University International



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Student Paper

Hisam Ahyani, Naeli Mutmainah, Memet
Slamet. "The Relevance of Allocation and
Distribution of Income in The Islamic
Economic Perspective in Indonesia",
ISLAMICONOMIC: Jurnal Ekonomi Islam, 2023
Publication

doaj.org
Internet Source

repository.penerbitwidina.com
Internet Source

journal.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

Dewi Qotrun Nada Najwa, Suparmanto
Suparmanto, Nadia Raeza, Azidan Rizki Umar.
"The Use of Domino Card Media in Arabic
Language Learning to Improve Qawā'id
Understanding", Tadris Al-'Arabiyyah: Jurnal
Pendidikan Bahasa Arab dan
Kebahasaaraban, 2023
Publication

e-journal.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

www.conscientiabeam.com
Internet Source



17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Soongsil University
Student Paper

journal.edupartnerpublishing.co.id
Internet Source

www.shangbao.net.cn
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Study of Beggers' Behavior in Pragaan Daya Village, Sumenep
District (Analysis of Production Ethics According to Afzalur
Rahman)
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15


